
43:e SkinnträffenResultat

Damjunior 17
1

2

3

3

5

5

Nilsson Sofie, Lyckeby BTK

Fredriksson Julia, Vaggeryds BTK

Eriksson Lisa, Linköpings PK

Quisth Martina, Sandsjöfors SK

Hedqvist Hanna, Västerviks BTK

Andersson Emilia, Tabergs SK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Nilsson Sofie - Fredriksson Julia

Nilsson Sofie - Eriksson Lisa

Fredriksson Julia - Quisth Martina

Fredriksson Julia - Hedqvist Hanna

Eriksson Lisa - Andersson Emilia

8, 7, -6, -9, 6

7, 4, 2

6, -6, -8, 5, 10

8, 7, 4

5, 7, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 12
1

2

3

3

5

5

Siswanto Nathalie, Tabergs SK

Sterne Sara, Falkenbergs BTK

Mårtensson Lisa, Tabergs SK

Eriksson Julia, Linköpings PK

Hellberg Alva, IFK Falköping BTK

Månsson Fanny, Oskarshamns BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Siswanto Nathalie - Sterne Sara

Siswanto Nathalie - Mårtensson Lisa

Sterne Sara - Eriksson Julia

Sterne Sara - Hellberg Alva

Mårtensson Lisa - Månsson Fanny

8, 10, 5

3, 5, 7

5, 4, 12

-7, 8, 5, 11

8, 9, -10, 11

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 14
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Chau Hanna, Ljungby BTK

Siswanto Nathalie, Tabergs SK

Brunnberg Märta, Linköpings PK

Egerlid Hedda, Faggemåla BTK

Falk Molly, Faggemåla BTK

Baasan Tselmeg, Vetlanda BTK

Keränen Maja, Faggemåla BTK

Mårtensson Lisa, Tabergs SK

Final
Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4
1/4

Chau Hanna - Siswanto Nathalie
Chau Hanna - Brunnberg Märta

Siswanto Nathalie - Egerlid Hedda

Chau Hanna - Falk Molly

Siswanto Nathalie - Baasan Tselmeg

Brunnberg Märta - Keränen Maja
Egerlid Hedda - Mårtensson Lisa

4, 3, 6
9, 11, -5, 8

-8, 3, 9, 6

4, 9, -8, 4

6, 6, 8

7, 6, 9
-9, 9, 5, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Fredriksson Julia, Vaggeryds BTK

Chau Hanna, Ljungby BTK

Quisth Martina, Sandsjöfors SK

Nilsson Sofie, Lyckeby BTK

Andersson Emilia, Tabergs SK

Eriksson Lisa, Linköpings PK

Hedqvist Hanna, Västerviks BTK

Egerlid Hedda, Faggemåla BTK

Brunnberg Märta, Linköpings PK

Kara Divya, Tabergs SK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4
1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

Fredriksson Julia - Chau Hanna

Fredriksson Julia - Quisth Martina

Chau Hanna - Nilsson Sofie

Fredriksson Julia - Andersson Emilia
Chau Hanna - Eriksson Lisa

Quisth Martina - Hedqvist Hanna

Nilsson Sofie - Egerlid Hedda

Hedqvist Hanna - Brunnberg Märta

Egerlid Hedda - Kara Divya

7, 5, -8, 8

-7, 6, 10, 5

5, -8, 6, 5

-7, 3, 7, 3
9, 6, 5

6, 4, 9

12, 6, 8

8, 10, -9, 9

7, 10, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar Klass 2
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Olsson Lars-Gunnar, IF Norcopensarna

Karlsson Anders, Huskvarna Södra IS

Fridhed Herman, Oskarshamns BTK

Sandbladh Henrik, Västers BTK

Svensson Robin, Södra Vi IF

Foster Stephen, Ljungsbro BTK

Johansson Ove, Visby IF Gute BTK

Billström Daniel, Södra Vi IF

Final

Semi
Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Olsson Lars-Gunnar - Karlsson Anders

Olsson Lars-Gunnar - Fridhed Herman
Karlsson Anders - Sandbladh Henrik

Olsson Lars-Gunnar - Svensson Robin

Karlsson Anders - Foster Stephen

Fridhed Herman - Johansson Ove

Sandbladh Henrik - Billström Daniel

-11, 5, 5, 5

8, 4, 9
4, -8, 5, 12

-8, 6, 6, -10, 8

7, 4, 5

-6, 11, -8, 8, 12

5, -6, 9, -7, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar Klass 3
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Karlsson Anders, Huskvarna Södra IS

Trygg Magnus, Huskvarna Södra IS

Johansson Bo, Örjansklubben

Svensson Mattias, Södra Vi IF

Friberg Adam, Västers BTK

Karlsson Anders, Sävsjö BTK

Olofsson Jens, Kyrkhults BTK

Andersson Henrik, Ljungsbro BTK

Gustavsson Freddy, Ljungsbro BTK

Svensson Dennis, Kyrkhults BTK

Rosgren Christer, Vetlanda BTK

Svalling Patrik, Stratos Enköping BTK

Peterson John, Västers BTK

Fridhed Adrian, Oskarshamns BTK

Final

Semi

Semi
1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Karlsson Anders - Trygg Magnus

Karlsson Anders - Johansson Bo

Trygg Magnus - Svensson Mattias
Karlsson Anders - Friberg Adam

Trygg Magnus - Karlsson Anders

Johansson Bo - Olofsson Jens

Svensson Mattias - Andersson Henrik

Karlsson Anders - Gustavsson Freddy

Trygg Magnus - Svensson Dennis

Johansson Bo - Rosgren Christer

Karlsson Anders - Svalling Patrik

Olofsson Jens - Peterson John

Andersson Henrik - Fridhed Adrian

8, -10, 9, -10, 7

7, 2, 8

5, 8, -8, 9
2, 2, 6

-7, 9, 6, 9

9, 8, 9

8, -5, -3, 9, 8

3, 6, 8

10, -6, -6, 8, 10

8, -10, 4, 6

7, 6, 6

-15, 14, 11, 7

-8, 5, -6, 3, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar Klass 4
1

2

3

3

Svensson Mattias, Södra Vi IF

Gustafsson Linus, Södra Vi IF

Youssef Thomas, Skövde FK

Emanuelsson Stig, Ölmstad IS

Final

Semi

Semi

Svensson Mattias - Gustafsson Linus

Svensson Mattias - Youssef Thomas

Gustafsson Linus - Emanuelsson Stig

9, 10, 7

-8, 7, -8, 8, 4

2, 2, 2

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrdubbel Öppen
1

2

3

3

Andersson Fredrik/Karlsson Linus, IFK Falköping 

BTK

Thörn Adrian/Thörn Hannes, Vetlanda BTK

Olsson Lars-Gunnar/Wäppling Adam, IF 

Norcopensarna

Billström Daniel/Svensson Linus, Södra Vi IF

Final

Semi

Semi

Andersson F - Thörn A

Andersson F - Olsson L-G

Thörn A - Billström D

9, -9, 9, 14

9, -8, 8, -10, 4

-6, 1, -5, 5, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrjunior 17
1

2

3

3

Thörn Hannes, Vetlanda BTK

Svensson Linus, Södra Vi IF

Moszczynski Niklas, KFUM Jönköping

Thörn Adrian, Vetlanda BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

Thörn Hannes - Svensson Linus
Thörn Hannes - Moszczynski Niklas

Svensson Linus - Thörn Adrian

10, 11, 9
6, 4, -4, -9, 3

9, -8, 4, -9, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel Öppen
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Andersson Fredrik, IFK Falköping BTK

Wäppling Adam, IF Norcopensarna

Thörn Hannes, Vetlanda BTK

Olsson Lars-Gunnar, IF Norcopensarna

Svensson Martin, Vetlanda BTK

Billström Daniel, Södra Vi IF

Augustsson Lars, Huskvarna Södra IS

Karlsson Linus, IFK Falköping BTK

Johansson Ove, Visby IF Gute BTK

Kontkanen Robert, Tranås BTK

Sandbladh Henrik, Västers BTK

Moszczynski Niklas, KFUM Jönköping

Final
Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4
1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Andersson Fredrik - Wäppling Adam
Andersson Fredrik - Thörn Hannes

Wäppling Adam - Olsson Lars-Gunnar

Andersson Fredrik - Svensson Martin

Wäppling Adam - Billström Daniel

Thörn Hannes - Augustsson Lars
Olsson Lars-Gunnar - Karlsson Linus

Olsson Lars-Gunnar - Johansson Ove

Svensson Martin - Kontkanen Robert

Billström Daniel - Sandbladh Henrik

Augustsson Lars - Moszczynski Niklas

2, -3, 4, 7
7, 9, -9, 4

6, 3, -10, 6

-8, 9, 5, 9

12, -5, 8, 8

7, 7, 2
4, -6, 7, -10, 9

7, 8, 9

6, 5, 7

6, 6, 5

-14, 8, 4, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2



43:e SkinnträffenResultat

Pojkar 9
1

2

3

3

5

5

Möregårdh Truls, BTK Frej

Wilow Felix, Rimforsa IF

Andersson Jacob, KFUM Bankeryds BTK

Brundin Gabriel, Ljungsbro BTK

Volmerson Adam, Vetlanda BTK

Gustavsson Sebastian, Vaggeryds BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Möregårdh Truls - Wilow Felix

Möregårdh Truls - Andersson Jacob

Wilow Felix - Brundin Gabriel

Andersson Jacob - Volmerson Adam

Brundin Gabriel - Gustavsson Sebastian

7, 8, 6

2, 3, 3

6, -4, 7, -11, 5

9, -8, -8, 3, 7

9, 6, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 10
1

2

3

3

Möregårdh Truls, BTK Frej

Ahrn Gustav, Böksholms IF

Lindström Felix, Tabergs SK

Svensson Dennis, Tranås BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Möregårdh Truls - Ahrn Gustav

Möregårdh Truls - Lindström Felix

Ahrn Gustav - Svensson Dennis

7, 9, -8, 9

4, 7, 5

4, 9, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 11
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Arvidsson Hugo, Degeberga GoIF

Engdahl Erik, Vetlanda BTK

Baasan Bazar, Vetlanda BTK

Nyblom Ville, Böksholms IF

Ahrn Gustav, Böksholms IF

Siswanto Jonathan, Tabergs SK

Lindström Felix, Tabergs SK

Hillström Anton, Vetlanda BTK

Svensson Dennis, Tranås BTK

Gustavsson Alexander, Vaggeryds BTK

Göransson Edvard, Sandsjöfors SK

Strandler Valter, Huskvarna Södra IS

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Arvidsson Hugo - Engdahl Erik

Arvidsson Hugo - Baasan Bazar

Engdahl Erik - Nyblom Ville

Arvidsson Hugo - Ahrn Gustav

Engdahl Erik - Siswanto Jonathan

Baasan Bazar - Lindström Felix

Nyblom Ville - Hillström Anton

Arvidsson Hugo - Svensson Dennis

Engdahl Erik - Gustavsson Alexander

Lindström Felix - Göransson Edvard

Hillström Anton - Strandler Valter

5, 2, 6

5, 9, 1

9, 8, 8

-7, 5, 9, -6, 11

3, 7, 8

5, -12, 8, 8

6, -8, 6, 9

2, 5, 4

4, 11, 9

7, 6, 7

4, 4, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 12
1

2

3

3

Johansson Jesper, BTK Safir

Gustavsson Daniel, Hultsfreds BTK

Nyblom Ville, Böksholms IF

Sahlstedt Filip, Vaggeryds BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Johansson Jesper - Gustavsson Daniel

Johansson Jesper - Nyblom Ville

Gustavsson Daniel - Sahlstedt Filip

6, -12, 7, 6

5, 13, 10

3, 5, 2

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 13
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Andersson Anton, Lyckeby BTK

Friberg Adam, Västers BTK

Johansson Morgan, Västers BTK

Nilsson Rasmus, Dänningelanda BTK

Aurell Adam, Ljungsbro BTK

Hogenäs Erik, Tyresö BTK

Ahrengart Adam, Boo KFUM

Johansson Jesper, BTK Safir

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4
1/4

1/4

Andersson Anton - Friberg Adam

Andersson Anton - Johansson Morgan

Friberg Adam - Nilsson Rasmus

Andersson Anton - Aurell Adam

Friberg Adam - Hogenäs Erik
Johansson Morgan - Ahrengart Adam

Nilsson Rasmus - Johansson Jesper

12, 9, 6

5, -8, 9, 4

2, 7, -8, 7

8, 9, 13

3, 9, 5
8, 8, 8

10, -9, -10, 4, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 14
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Möregårdh Malte, BTK Frej

Johansson Mathias, Västers BTK

Saether Johannes, Oskarshamns BTK

Friberg Adam, Västers BTK

Johansson Morgan, Västers BTK

Mirsafdary Kian, Eslövs AI

Hvitman Daniel, Tyresö BTK

Söderling Erik, Valdemarsviks IF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

Möregårdh Malte - Johansson Mathias

Möregårdh Malte - Saether Johannes

Johansson Mathias - Friberg Adam

Möregårdh Malte - Johansson Morgan

Johansson Mathias - Mirsafdary Kian

Saether Johannes - Hvitman Daniel

Friberg Adam - Söderling Erik

-7, 11, 6, 8

9, 8, 3

7, 9, -6, 7

3, 4, 7

8, 7, 10

9, 3, -8, 12

9, 7, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Möregårdh Malte, BTK Frej

Johansson Mathias, Västers BTK

Lundwall Jesper, Hultsfreds BTK

Hvitman Daniel, Tyresö BTK

Creutz Gustav, Tranås BTK

Tran Philip, Oskarshamns BTK

Johansson Anton, Tabergs SK

Ström Alfred, Stratos Enköping BTK

Peterson John, Västers BTK

Fridhed Adrian, Oskarshamns BTK

Josephsson Alexander, Vaggeryds BTK

Carlsson Viktor, Tyresö BTK

Andersson Albin, Vaggeryds BTK

Vidovic Marko, Vaggeryds BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8
1/8

Möregårdh Malte - Johansson Mathias

Möregårdh Malte - Lundwall Jesper

Johansson Mathias - Hvitman Daniel

Möregårdh Malte - Creutz Gustav

Johansson Mathias - Tran Philip

Lundwall Jesper - Johansson Anton

Hvitman Daniel - Ström Alfred

Lundwall Jesper - Peterson John

Hvitman Daniel - Fridhed Adrian

Creutz Gustav - Josephsson Alexander

Tran Philip - Carlsson Viktor

Johansson Anton - Andersson Albin
Ström Alfred - Vidovic Marko

4, -6, -10, 5, 10

5, 4, -9, 13

4, -9, 5, 10

5, 8, -7, 10

9, -7, 6, 6

10, -7, 6, -6, 3

4, 9, 7

9, 5, 5

6, 4, -6, -9, 10

7, 9, 5

12, 9, 10

9, 6, -7, 7
9, 6, 1

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


